AlphabetLighting.comAlphabet by Ledra Brands, Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.8.23.24 Page 1 of 4
100427
Lambda Adjustable

PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.8.23.24 Page 2 of 4
100427
Lambda Adjustable
MAX WIRING DISTANCE
20 AWG 18 AWG
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10-30 46' 72'
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10Z-30 46' 72'
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10-50 46' 72'
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10Z-50 46' 72'
DMNREM-UNV-DALI-50 46' 72'
DMNREM-UNV-DALIZ-50 46' 72'
DMNREM-UNV-DMX-50 46' 72'
DMNREM-120-ELV-12 20' 30'
DMNREM-120-ELV-25 20' 30'
DMNREM-UNV-LUT-b 20' 30'
DMNREM-UNV-LUT-c 20' 30'
DMNREM-UNV-LUT-d 20' 30'
DMNREM-UNV-LUTP-20 20' 30'
DMNREM-UNV-CAS-50 46' 72'
DMNREM-UNV-NLT-50 46' 72'
REMOTE POWER SUPPLY MATRIX (MIN-MAX UNITS & DIMMING RANGE)
DF1 DF2 DF3
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10-30 1-12 1-6 1-4
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10Z-30 1-12 1-6 1-4
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10-50 1-16 1-8 1-5
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10Z-501 1-21 (16) 1-10 (8) 1-7 (5)
DMNREM-UNV-DALI-50 1-16 1-8 1-5
DMNREM-UNV-DALIZ-501 1-21 (16) 1-10 (8) 1-7 (5)
DMNREM-UNV-DMX-501 1-21 (16) 1-10 (8) 1-7 (5)
DMNREM-120-ELV-12 2-5 1-2 1
DMNREM-120-ELV-25 5-10 3-5 2-3
DMNREM-UNV-LUT-b 11-15 6-7 4-5
DMNREM-UNV-LUT-c 7-11 4-5 3
DMNREM-UNV-LUT-d 5-6 3 2
DMNREM-UNV-LUTP-20 4-7 2-3 2
DMNREM-UNV-CAS-501 1-21 (16) 1-10 (8) 1-7 (5)
DMNREM-UNV-NLT-501 1-21 (16) 1-10 (8) 1-7 (5)
DIMMING RANGE DOWN
TO
XX %
Dims to 0.1%